
R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  72
Brie 63.31 0 1 11 10Q 0 0McDermott 02.124 12087 90 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68
Hershey 51.16 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Fullum 02.7019 24091 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  134 SCT:  77
Teddy 72.83 0 1 0 15NQ 1 2Zanfini 01.842 08062 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  134 SCT:  72
Finn McCool 36.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.673 12064 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  68
Brooke 50.51 0 2 3 25NQ 6 0Salerno 02.697 16068 0 0
Spy 49.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Francis 02.736 16071 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66
Baco 37.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kerensky 03.6611 20074 100 0
Luca 51.45 0 2 02 10Q 0 0Hammond 02.689 20081 90 0
Tinker 36.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vanderwende 03.8110 20080 0 0
Amber 66.45 0 2 2 30NQ 3 2Harden 02.088 20082 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  138 SCT:  68
Jena 49.32 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Snyder 02.8018 24039 90 0
Comet 41.43 0 1 0 10NQ 1 1Bogert 03.3317 24041 0 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 60.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Diaz 02.2616 24046 0 0
Norton 84.88 16 1 3 36NQ 2 0Picciarelli 01.6315 24085 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  163 SCT:  77
Airborne 61.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ely 02.642 08407 100 0
Captain 87.21 10 2 0 35NQ 0 1Martinez 01.873 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  74
Victoria 65.67 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Stoddard 02.487 12012 95 0
Eva 68.76 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Callahan 02.375 12017 95 0
Shimmy 59.55 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Tessier 02.748 12009 0 0
Ta-Da! 59.19 0 4 2 35NQ 2 1Mount 02.756 12013 0 0
Tilly 47.59 0 5 1 30NQ 2 0McDermott 03.434 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  73
Dylan 72.98 0 4 3 35NQ 5 0Carlin 02.3212 16019 0 0
Cruise 48.46 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Hurley 03.4911 16020 0 0
CeCe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brady 10.0010 16238 0 0
Robbie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hagan 10.009 16415 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  71
Joey 60.25 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Fluet 02.8917 20031 95 0
Lacey 49.48 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Malandro 03.5219 20023 0 0
Groovy 45.45 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.8318 20027 0 0
Leah 52.65 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Kapetanakis 03.3016 20033 0 0
Ember 69.04 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Mellon 02.5215 20034 0 0
Prize 49.61 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fillips 03.5113 20076 0 0
Drew 43.94 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.9614 20433 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  174 SCT:  73
Dutch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parisi 10.0027 24043 0 0
Gannon 61.14 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Cole 02.8526 24044 0 0
Crockett 73.00 0 6 3 45NQ 3 0Schwartz 02.3825 24045 0 0
Muse 83.18 10 4 0 40NQ 3 0Torok 02.0924 24438 0 0
Celia 74.26 1 4 2 32NQ 2 0Cuzzolino 02.3423 24448 0 0
Rigby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burke 00.0028 24042 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Gizelle 60.18 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 02.9622 08406 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Sonic 57.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.1271 12411 100 0
Zephyr 52.12 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Renner 03.4273 12213 0 0
Bailey 48.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cillo 03.6472 12410 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0070 12414 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Jamie 42.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 04.28127 16246 100 0
Sookie 49.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lange 03.67122 16264 100 0
Thula 57.15 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hughey 03.18126 16259 100 0
Fab 41.56 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Bintliff 04.38123 16022 0 0
Emma 55.99 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wrede 03.25128 16225 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berman 10.00125 16417 0 0
Ela 46.05 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Buchma 03.95124 16418 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Grey 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cramer 00.00199 20431 0 0
Tess 42.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fisher 04.34197 20026 100 0
Mia 51.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.56204 20425 100 0
Tess 47.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bisbee 03.89196 20029 0 0
Dolce' 44.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hess 04.17205 20422 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.00203 20426 0 0
Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bryden 10.00202 20427 0 0
Haley 43.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bogert 04.22201 20428 0 0
Brooke 63.41 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Seidel 02.92198 20435 0 0
Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Swanekamp 00.00200 20430 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69
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Rev 43.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Capozzo-Schmid 04.30235 24441 100 0
Leverage 49.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.71238 20429 0 0
Harry 70.09 1 3 0 18NQ 0 0McDermott 02.64234 24442 0 0
Bella 58.87 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Monahan 03.14233 24446 0 0
Dynamo 62.98 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Mount 02.94232 24447 0 0
Atia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Enna 00.00237 24437 0 0
Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kirk 00.00236 24440 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Scout 43.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Christman 04.1314 08163 100 32
Crush 45.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.909 08168 100 30
Delilah 50.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brady 03.557 08170 100 25
Libby 52.20 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Doret 03.4117 08160 100 23
Dandy 55.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.2316 08161 100 20
Toni 58.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 03.0518 08159 100 17
Lacie 59.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.0011 08166 100 16
Bunny 59.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Streisand 02.9713 08164 100 16
Shadow 62.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knox 02.858 08169 100 13
Emerald 78.72 2 1 0 11NQ 2 0Scheiner 02.2621 08156 0 0
Chelsea 67.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Scheiner 02.6412 08165 0 0
Dora 49.73 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sutch 03.5810 08167 0 0
Colby 59.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gabriella 02.996 08171 0 0
Toonie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.0020 08157 0 0
Kelsey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.0019 08158 0 0
Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0015 08162 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.005 08172 0 0
Beanie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Skwarka 00.004 08173 0 0
Rock Star 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.003 08174 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Schmidt 00.0048 12203 0 0
Ghost 38.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.5765 12179 100 32
Ticket 39.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.4836 12216 100 31
Cheer 39.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.4539 12010 100 31
Tweek 41.92 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.2550 12201 100 29
Rocket 42.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kane 04.1652 12198 100 28
Angi 44.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.9934 12218 100 26
Angie 44.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.9660 12185 100 26
Surf 45.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 03.9537 12215 100 25
Peak 45.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.8930 12224 100 25
Boudah 45.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.8759 12186 100 25
Ema 46.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.8354 12194 100 24
Morgan 47.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.7863 12181 100 23
Quincy 48.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaRoza 03.6551 12200 100 22
Chessie 50.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tessier 03.5057 12189 100 20
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Rowan 52.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.3961 12184 100 18
Nicky 56.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Onorato 03.1444 12207 100 14
Crysta 58.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.0464 12180 100 12
Audra 59.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stevenson 02.9745 12206 100 11
Hudson 52.73 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0LaRoza 03.3868 12176 0 0
Summer 61.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.9067 12177 0 0
Soozie 44.78 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kessel 03.9766 12178 0 0
Tag 42.49 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Prekop 04.1962 12183 0 0
Windsor 58.23 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Renner 03.0658 12187 0 0
Phaser 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bankauf 10.0056 12192 0 0
GG 90.21 19 1 0 62NQ 0 0Berman 01.9755 12193 0 0
Piper 43.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McKay 04.0753 12195 0 0
Celia 50.13 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Francis 03.5549 12202 0 0
Raven 74.03 3 1 2 29NQ 1 1Gross 02.4047 12204 0 0
Bounce 59.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tappin 02.9946 12205 0 0
Riley 77.65 6 3 0 33NQ 0 0Callahan 02.2943 12209 0 0
Jammy 66.48 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Drastal 02.6842 12210 0 0
Knight 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potts 10.0041 12211 0 0
Gidget 55.06 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Visco 03.2340 12212 0 0
Juno 51.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Doret 03.4738 12214 0 0
Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rupprecht 10.0035 12217 0 0
Derby 59.81 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0McKay 02.9833 12219 0 0
Pixie 71.77 0 1 4 30NQ 1 1Marsh 02.4869 12220 0 0
Earl 47.11 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0LaRoza 03.7832 12222 0 0
Viva 62.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kessel 02.8631 12223 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  182 SCT:  69
Vu 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Visco 00.00121 16227 0 0
Spring 36.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burbank 04.96109 16242 100 32
Rosie 38.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.73120 16228 100 30
Spanky 39.52 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.61105 16247 100 29
Clara 46.25 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Beiser 03.9499 16255 100 22
Flirt 46.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 03.91102 16250 100 22
Woofles 47.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spahr 03.8791 16267 100 21
Clash 47.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hunter 03.84103 16249 100 21
Hailey 47.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Profenna 03.7988 16270 100 21
Morgan 48.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.78111 16239 100 20
Jake 48.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bisbee 03.77116 16232 100 20
Oscar 48.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 03.7493 16263 100 20
Sasha 48.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.7495 16261 100 20
Tempo 49.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Elliott 03.6796 16260 100 19
Myah 50.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Papineau 03.5887 16272 100 18
Arielle 51.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.55106 16245 100 17
Piper 51.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.55114 16234 100 17
Rio 51.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.52113 16236 100 17
Alex 55.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rabuck 03.28100 16252 100 13
Mojo 59.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Profenna 03.08119 16229 0 0
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Roxie 55.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cote 03.27118 16230 0 0
Gunner 43.10 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sullivan 04.22112 16237 0 0
Prada 40.57 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Logan 04.49110 16240 0 0
Nika 53.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ornberg 03.39108 16243 0 0
Linus 39.85 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bintliff 04.57107 16244 0 0
Cash 42.96 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Wiechmann 04.24104 16248 0 0
Eva 44.06 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Polito 04.13101 16251 0 0
Whiskey 38.89 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schroeder 04.6898 16256 0 0
Khaos 46.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 03.9097 16258 0 0
Jeter 38.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Logan 04.7194 16262 0 0
Hunter 44.81 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Visco 04.0692 16266 0 0
Elvis 43.97 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Sullivan 04.1490 16268 0 0
Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0086 16273 0 0
Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.00117 16231 0 0
Raya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.00115 16233 0 0
Tango Bango 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.0089 16269 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.0085 16274 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hammond 00.00168 20316 0 0
Guts 35.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.22182 20291 100 29
Sheila 36.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.12179 20298 100 28
Viva 37.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.88192 20278 100 27
Grip 38.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Campbell 04.82161 20327 100 26
Selene 38.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.77189 20282 100 26
Indy 39.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.67158 20331 100 25
Blaze 39.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Casella 04.66177 20300 100 25
Faye 40.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hughes 04.54175 20304 100 24
Fusion 40.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.52170 20314 100 24
Loud 41.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.46155 20334 100 23
Anna 42.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zilney 04.39167 20318 100 22
Reba 43.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.29152 20337 100 21
Remi 43.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.28171 20312 100 21
Jackson 43.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.23188 20283 100 21
Rumor 43.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Calabrese 04.23165 20320 100 21
Gypsy Rose 44.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.19145 20345 100 20
Brolin 47.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 03.91154 20335 100 17
Roxie 47.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.89181 20293 100 17
Boone 49.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 03.70178 20299 100 15
Spring 50.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 03.65174 20305 100 14
Alysheba 51.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Macaulay 03.62148 20342 100 13
Panda 51.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eastman 03.56172 20311 100 13
Rowdy 55.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hass 03.34195 20436 100 9
Azalee 56.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anichini 03.30193 20276 100 8
Lane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.00194 20275 0 0
Jake 49.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hass 03.71191 20279 0 0
Marge 58.41 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Scicchigno 03.17190 20280 0 0
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Vegas 48.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.85187 20285 0 0
Gulliver 59.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diamond 03.11186 20286 0 0
Poppet 47.54 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wisner 03.89185 20287 0 0
Sky 40.17 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Merwin 04.61184 20289 0 0
Smoke 44.87 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Losco 04.12183 20290 0 0
Stella 38.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Vanderwende 04.82180 20294 0 0
Rascal 52.40 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0O'Tiarnaigh 03.53176 20303 0 0
Zuri 65.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 02.81173 20308 0 0
Greta 60.21 0 0 3 15NQ 0 0Nicholson 03.07166 20319 0 0
Cody 44.73 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Uppal 04.14164 20322 0 0
Kira 41.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gissler 04.45163 20325 0 0
Tirade 37.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 04.98162 20326 0 0
Chanterelle 75.90 10 1 0 35NQ 1 0Anichini 02.44160 20329 0 0
Tangueray 38.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Capozzo-Schmidt 04.76159 20330 0 0
Mars 48.79 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bankauf 03.79157 20332 0 0
Rayne 47.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Littman 03.92153 20336 0 0
Sin 56.45 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Torok 03.28151 20338 0 0
Jackie D 39.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.64149 20341 0 0
Patch 51.63 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Bintliff 03.58147 20343 0 0
Jane 39.59 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 04.67146 20344 0 0
Kyan 47.81 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Salerno 03.87144 20346 0 0
Blitz 41.24 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 04.49143 20347 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wirkowski 00.00169 20315 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.00156 20333 0 0
The Pi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.00150 20339 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69
Quest 39.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.72218 24386 100 29
Batman 47.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Posner 03.86227 24372 100 21
Lacey 49.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.77231 24354 100 19
Iko 51.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.62225 24375 100 17
TJ 58.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 03.17230 24357 100 10
Ringo 44.28 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mogerley 04.18229 24359 0 0
Ghost 40.50 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 04.57228 24361 0 0
Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Webster 10.00226 24373 0 0
Ruse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fischer 10.00224 24376 0 0
Kayce 49.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fabian 03.72223 24377 0 0
Sadie 46.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Smith 03.98222 24379 0 0
Marco 55.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Zumba 03.31221 24381 0 0
B-Buster 55.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.35220 24382 0 0
Lily 48.18 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Campbell 03.84219 24385 0 0
Duke 48.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.80217 24392 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Nellie 39.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Savkov 04.67239 26394 100 25

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  134 SCT:  82
Ryka 43.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Masch 03.081 04049 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  73
Triumph 49.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gross 02.765 12052 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  73
Dreamer 64.74 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Buono 02.1314 20005 90 0
Cody 75.00 2 3 1 22NQ 1 0Preston 01.8413 20055 0 0
Foxy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Maher 00.0012 20058 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  163 SCT:  82
CC 42.93 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Masch 03.801 04395 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  174 SCT:  78
Lily 51.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Peticolas 03.3621 20143 100 0
Jezebel 81.78 3 3 1 26NQ 1 0Mahuske 02.1322 20004 0 0
Dali 91.77 13 5 0 51NQ 1 0McCarthy 01.9020 20403 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
Nitro 66.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bippus 02.7283 12115 100 0
Alfie 75.73 1 1 2 18NQ 0 0Palmerini 02.4084 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Ozzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Busacca 00.00142 16400 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74
Charly 0.00 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Fluet 00.00216 20153 0 0
Sadie 71.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Morck 02.60215 20404 0 0
Cashmere 61.03 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Krzysko 03.03214 20405 0 0

R

SAT 2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Poppi Seed 73.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.421 04094 100 7
Lucy 80.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Willett 02.202 04093 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Jake 58.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.0224 08102 100 17
Lucy 65.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brown 02.7227 08098 100 10
ReBelle 73.85 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Johnson 02.4128 08096 0 0
Mariah 56.81 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Ovnicek 03.1326 08099 0 0
Skippy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0029 08095 0 0
Soren 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stevenson 00.0025 08100 0 0
Oscar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.0023 08104 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  182 SCT:  74
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Bentley 50.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Monahan 03.6282 12105 100 23
Randy 58.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Begasse 03.1277 12111 100 15
CJ 63.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tappin 02.8976 12112 100 10
Scout 63.87 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Pollard 02.8581 12107 0 0
Buddy 56.34 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Watkins 03.2380 12108 0 0
Jayda 61.60 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Gross 02.9579 12109 0 0
Moriah 42.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.3175 12113 0 0
Kalani 46.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Sullivan 03.9574 12117 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0078 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Grace 46.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Seidel 03.98140 16120 100 23
Casey 47.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.91139 16121 100 22
Carly 49.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Zislin 03.77133 16133 100 20
Keira 49.41 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 03.74132 16136 100 20
Riley 49.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.71131 16137 100 20
Patton 55.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.32129 16139 100 14
MacArthur 55.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miele 03.31141 16119 0 0
Colby 46.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pidgeon 03.98138 16122 0 0
Arrow 52.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hagstrand 03.54137 16123 0 0
Jessie 57.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.24136 16124 0 0
Logan 60.48 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Wrede 03.06135 16129 0 0
Billy 55.33 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Wisner 03.34134 16132 0 0
Cassie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kirk 00.00130 16138 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74
Oliver 43.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 04.23213 20141 100 30
Brody 49.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.76209 20146 100 24
Skyy 52.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Miller 03.52210 20145 100 21
Nikki 54.04 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hopkins 03.42206 20155 100 19
Sally 67.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 02.73208 20149 100 6
Dasher 53.48 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Buono 03.46212 20142 0 0
Zoey 80.17 6 2 1 33NQ 1 0Kansky 02.31211 20144 0 0
Mickey 51.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.56207 20151 0 0
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